86899 Landsberg am Lech
Kompakte barrierefreie 1,5-Zimmer-Wohnung mit Loggia in
Landsbergs neuer Bestlage

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Nutzflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
barrierefrei

Wanne

Erdwarme

Parkett
Personen-Fahrstuhl
FuBbodenheizung

47,33 m?
48,52 m?
1,5

1

1

1

Gehoben

CLL KKK

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

424.900 €
X

2026
Erstbezug

Bedarf
18.01.2022
17.01.2032

2026

61,7
Erdwarme
B

424.900 €

Kaufpreis

47,33 m?
Wohnflache

1,5

Zimmer

FLEMMER

IMMOBILIEN

lhr Ansprechpartner

Flemmer Immobilien

Felix Flemmer

Tel.: 08801/914852
info@flemmer-immobilien.de
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